Sandoval County Centennial Care Events

City Date Day of Start Time | Location Address
Week

Bernalillo 08/29/2013 | Thursday 10:00 AM | Sandoval County 1500 Idalia Road, Bldg D
Admin Bldg

Bernalillo 08/29/2013 | Thursday 3:00 PM El Zécalo 264 S. Camino del

Pueblo,

Bernalillo 09/09/2013 | Monday 4:30 PM Martha Liebert Public | 124 Calle Malinche
Library

Cochiti 10/30/2013 | Wednesday | 11:30 AM | Cochiti Pueblo 255 Cochiti Street,
Community Center Cochiti Pueblo

Counselor 10/2/2013 | Wednesday | 11:45 AM | Counselor Chapter
House

Cuba 09/24/2013 | Tuesday 2:30 PM Cuba Senior Center 16 B East Cordova Ave

Cuba 10/02/2013 | Wednesday | 3:00 PM Cuba Senior Center 16 B East Cordova Ave

Jemez Pueblo 08/19/2013 | Monday 3:30 PM TBD

Rio Rancho 08/24/2013 | Saturday 10:00 AM | Haynes Park 2006 Grande Blvd
Community Center

Rio Rancho 09/09/2013 | Monday 10:00 AM | Meadowlark Senior 4330 Meadowlark Lane
Center

Rio Rancho 09/18/2013 | Wednesday | 5:00 PM Loma Colorado Main | 755 Loma Colorado Dr NE
Library

Rio Rancho 10/10/2013 | Thursday 4:00 PM Loma Colorado Main | 755 Loma Colorado Dr NE
Library

San Felipe 10/10/2013 | Thursday 1:30 PM TBD

Sandia Pueblo 09/18/2013 | Wednesday | 1:30 PM TBD

Santa Ana Pueblo | 10/10/2013 | Thursday 10:00 AM | Santa Ana Tribal Tribal Council Room
Admin Bldg

Santa Clara Pueblo | 09/16/2013 | Monday 6:00 PM TBD

Santa Clara Pueblo | 10/25/2013 | Friday 10:00 AM | TBD

Santo Domingo 09/18/2013 | Wednesday | 10:00 AM | Santo Domingo #1 Tesuque Street, Santo
Pueblo Senior Citizen | Domingo Pueblo
Center

Santo Domingo 10/26/2013 | Saturday 10:00 AM | Santo Domingo #1 Tesuque Street, Santo
Community Center Domingo Pueblo

Zia Pueblo 09/09/2013 | Monday 1:30 PM Zia Pueblo

Elementary School




